
2017-18 School Staff Directory 
Staff Member Ext Email Position/Location

Brant, Lyndsay 142 lbrandt@allsaintscatholic.org  Spanish 

Cafeteria 136

Cassavar, Jessica 180 jcassavar@allsaintscatholic.org Intervention Specialist

Chapman, Charlotte 103 cchapman@allsaintscatholic.org Speech/Language Pathologist

Collins, Brandon 136 bcollins@allsaintscatholic.org Band 

Dittman, Diane 173 ddittman@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 3 

Eberly, Megan 138 meberly@allsaintscatholic.org PK Teacher

Ellis, Kristen 170 kellis@allsaintscatholic.org PK Teacher

Fischer,  Teri 135 tfischer@allsaintscatholic.org Principal

Garber, McKenzie 133 mgarber@allsaintscatholic.org Clinic Aide

Gutierrez,  Linda 132 lgutierrez@allsaintscatholic.org ASP, Classroom Aide & Extended Day

Hayes, Mackenzie 137 mhayes@allsaintcatholic.org PS Teacher

Library 142

Mikonowicz, Michele 178 mmikonowicz@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 8

Morse, Kacey 132 kmorse@allsaintscatholic.org Office Assistant

Phipps, Rita 179 rphipps@allsaintscatholic.org Grade K

Pryer, Tanya 176 tpryer@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 6

Schenk, Rob 145 rschenk@allsaintscatholic.org Physical Education/Athletic Office

School Work Room 146

School Staff Lounge 148

Stechschulte,  Meghan 174 mstechschulte@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 1

Sujkowski, Dawn 131 dsujkowski@allsaintscatholic.org School Secretary

Takats, Sue 171 stakats@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 4

Taylor,  Elizabeth 147/142 etaylor@allsaintscatholic.org Art PS-8/6-7 Literature/7-8 Writing

Trojanowski,  Jan 144 jtrojanowski@allsaintscatholic.org Technology Coordinator/Instructor

Valentine, Laura 139 lvalentine@allsaintscatholic.org Food Service Director

Warnimont, Amy 177 awarnimont@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 7

Weidner, Karen 180 kweidner@allsaintscatholic.org Counselor/Remedial Specialist/Title 1 Reading Specialist

Williams, Marcy 134 mwilliams@allsaintscatholic.org Marketing

Wilt, Donella 103 dwilt@allsaintscatholic.org Music

Wisniewski, Katie 172 kwisniewski@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 2

Yost, Becky 175 byost@allsaintscatholic.org Grade 5

Extended Day After Hours 419-661-2073

School Phone Number 419-661-2070

School Fax Number 419-661-2077
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